EARLY VOTING

Terry County Annex (507-A W. Main, Brownfield, TX 79316)

10/23/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/26/2023

10/27/2023

10/28/2023

10/29/2023

8:00-5:00

8:00-5:00

8:00 - 5:00

8:00-5:00

8:00 - 5:00

Closed/cerrado

Closed/cerrado

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

11/01/2023

11/02/2023

11/03/2023

11/04/2023

11/05/2023

8:00 - 5:00

8:00 - 5:00

8:00 - 5:00

6:00 — 6:00

6:00 — 6:00

Closed/cerrado

Closed/cerrado

ELECTION DAY

NOVEMBER 7, 2023
7:00 AM TO 7:00 PM




